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Gladesville RSL Gymnastics

Level 1 Mixed Pairs

1501 Amelia Hickey, Cooper Beanland Gladesville RSL Gymna 31.100

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.300 16.30015.300

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 14.800 14.80013.800

Level 1 State Stream Womens Pair (Senior)

1005 Georgia Tran, Alena Bondarenko Gladesville RSL Gymna 32.300

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.000 17.00016.000

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.300 15.30014.300

1006 Lucy Lightowler, Lucinda Rose Gladesville RSL Gymna 29.600

0.00 0.601.000Balance 0.6000.00 0.000 15.800 15.20014.800

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 14.400 14.40013.400

Level 1 State Stream Womens Trio (Junior)

1303 Charlie Winn, Charlotte  Wang, Sara, Terry Gladesville RSL Gymna 32.000

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 15.900 15.60014.900

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.400 16.40015.400

1304 Grace Hope, Katrina Yan, Caoilainn Navarro-Flood Gladesville RSL Gymna 31.200

0.00 0.901.000Balance 0.9000.00 0.000 16.000 15.10015.000

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.100 16.10015.100

Level 2 State Stream Womens Pair (Senior)

2009 Hannah Ashdown, Madaleine Roth Gladesville RSL Gymna 32.200

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.100 16.10015.100

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.100 16.10015.100

Level 2 State Stream Womens Trio (Junior)

2307 Abbie Tsirigotis, Charlotte Megarrity, Scarlett Guthrie Gladesville RSL Gymna 29.500

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 15.900 15.60014.900

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 13.900 13.90012.900

Level 3 State Stream Womens Pair (Junior)

3011 Keona Galea, Poppy Williams Gladesville RSL Gymna 31.600

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 15.500 15.50014.500

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.100 16.10015.100
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Level 3 State Stream Womens Pair (Senior)

3007 Alyssa Head, Lal Otaran Gladesville RSL Gymna 29.900

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 15.900 15.60014.900

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 14.300 14.30013.300


